Prognose winst- en verliesrekening over de jaren 2025 tot en met 2027

Opbrengst verkopen
Opbrengst giften
Netto-omzet

Kostprijs van de omzet

Bruto-omzetresultaat

Afschrijvingen
Personeelskosten
Huisvestingskosten
Verkoopkosten
Algemene kosten

Som der kosten

Brutobedrijfsresultaat
Rentelasten

Nettoresultaat

2025

255.000

65.000

320.000

175.000

145.000

500

78.000

13.500

29.000

13.000

134.000
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2026

270.000

66.000

335.000

185.000

150.000

500

80.500

14.000

30.000

13.500

138.500
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2027

285.000

65.000

350.000

195.000

155.000

500

83.000

14.000

31.000

14.000

142.500
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